
P
LA

T
IN
U
M

$2
5,

0
0

0

C
H
A
M
PI
O
N

$1
5,

0
0

0

A
D
V
O
C
A
TE

$1
0

,0
0

0

SU
PP
O
RT
ER

$5
,0

0
0SPONSORSHIP

OPPORTUNITIES
PR
EM

IE
R

$5
0

,0
0

0

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

+ an optional
additional

table

+ an optional
additional

table

For more information, please contact Jules Pollack @ jpollack@bgcbellevue.org

Recognition as Premier Sponsor in all event 
materials and communications*

One complimentary room at the venue hotel on 
the evening of the event

Customized marketing activation at gala. 
Examples: signs at food & beverage with brand values, 
swag bags, etc.

Thank you ad in local publication
Examples: Bellevue Reporter, 425 Magazine
and Greet West Bellevue

VIP pre-reception experience & 
complimentary valet parking

Advertisement included in the gala and 
auction catalog 

One table with seating for 10

Recognition on all event materials, including 
website, event program, and table plaques*

Recognition in BGCB Annual Report

*Deadline to be included in printed event materials is April 23, 2025

+ an optional
additional

table

mailto:jpollack@bgcbellebue.org


PLATINUM

CHAMPION

ADVOCATE

SUPPORTER

$25,000

$15,000

$10,000

$5,000

Includes two tables, VIP seating for 20 and all champion level benefits

Includes two table, VIP seating for 10 and all advocate level benefits

Includes one table, seating for 10 and all supporter level benefits

Includes one table, seating for 10

PREMIER
$50,000

Includes two tables, VIP seating for 20 and all platinum level benefits

Primary Contact:

Phone:

Email:

Secondary Contact:

Phone:

Email:

Please send me an invoice.

Check payable to “Boys & Girls Clubs of Bellevue” is enclosed or in the mail.*

Credit card payment made on bgcbellevue.org/GalaSponsorship 

*Please mail this form and enclosed check with Attn: Jules Pollack to 209 100th Ave NE, Bellevue, WA 98004

For questions or more information, please email Jules Pollack @  jpollack@bgcbellevue.org

PAYMENT INFORMATION

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

*Deadline to be included in printed event materials is April 23, 2025

Company or Individual Name:

Yes! I/we are pleased to make an investment of $  in Boys & Girls Clubs of Bellevue.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROUS SUPPORT!

https://bgcbellevue.ejoinme.org/2022_breakfast_sponsorships
http://www.bgcbellevue.org/GalaSponsorship
http://www.bgcbellevue.org/GalaSponsorship
mailto:jpollack@bgcbellevue.org

	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off


