

	and the second		JTH Gala		
HA SATURDA		4/11		CY BELLE	VUE
RSHIP NITIES	PREMIER \$50,000	PLATINUM \$25,000	CHAMPION \$15,000	ADVOCATE \$10,000	SUPPORTER \$5,000
nsor in all event ons*	Х				
t the venue hotel on	Х				
tivation at gala. age with brand values,	Х	Х			
ation 5 Magazine	Х	Х	Х		
nce & ng	Х	Х	Х	Х	
n the gala and	Х	X	X	Х	
10	+ an optional additional table	+ an optional additional table	+ an optional additional table	Х	Х
materials, including Ind table plaques*	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х

AMPIC

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Recognition as Premier Sponsor in all event materials and communications*

One complimentary room at the venue hotel on the evening of the event

Customized marketing activation at gala. Examples: signs at food & beverage with brand values, swag bags, etc.

Thank you ad in local publication Examples: Bellevue Reporter, 425 Magazine and Greet West Bellevue

VIP pre-reception experience & complimentary valet parking

Advertisement included in the gala and auction catalog

One table with seating for 10

Recognition on all event materials, including website, event program, and table plaques*

Recognition in BGCB Annual Report

For more information, please contact Jules Pollack @ jpollack@bgcbellevue.org

Х

Х



\$25,000

CHAMPION \$15.000

ADV<u>OCATE</u> \$10,000

SUPPORTER

\$5.000

Includes two tables, VIP seating for 20 and all champion level benefits

Includes two table, VIP seating for 10 and all advocate level benefits

Includes one table, seating for 10 and all supporter level benefits

Includes one table, seating for 10

*Deadline to be included in printed event materials is April 23, 2025

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Yes! I/we are pleased to make an investment of \$

in Boys & Girls Clubs of Bellevue.

Please send me an invoice.

Check payable to "Boys & Girls Clubs of Bellevue" is enclosed or in the mail.*

Credit card payment made on <u>bgcbellevue.org/GalaSponsorship</u>

For questions or more information, please email Jules Pollack @ jpollack@bgcbellevue.org *Please mail this form and enclosed check with Attn: Jules Pollack to 209 100th Ave NE, Bellevue, WA 98004

THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROUS SUPPORT!